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Kung Po 

Hot Main 热
麻婆豆腐

鱼香肉丝

Ma Po Tofu (minced pork)

Stir-fried Shredded Pork In Sweet & Spicy Sauce

Chicken

Home-made Slow Stewed Beef Brisket In 

Sauté Sliced Pork Belly With Chilli Oil

Crispy Sliced Lean Pork In Special Made Sweet Sour 

红烧肉

Sauce

Soup

水煮羊/牛 Hot Poached Sliced Lamb/Beef In Chilli 

Braised Pork Cubes In Brown Sauce

Oil

Spicy N: Nut

  

£12.90 

£14.90

s

         

        

         

酸汤肥牛Thin Sliced Beef With Enoki Mushrooms And Pickles In 

京酱肉丝 Stir-fried Shredded Pork In Hoisin Sauce Served With Pancake £14.90

Soup

 

 

 

 

Stir-fried Sliced Lamb With Garlic And 

Dry-fried French Bean With Mince Pork

Coriander

       

Slow Cooked Beef Brisket In Curry 

Stir-fried Sliced Lamb, Onions And Coriander With Cumin

Sauce

Stir-fried Sliced Lamb With Spring Onions

大千子鸡

糖醋鸡片

芫暴羊肉

孜然羊肉

葱爆羊肉

小碗牛腩

回锅肉

锅包肉

干煸四季豆

干煸辣子鸡

糖醋里脊 Crispy Deep-fried Pork In Sweet Vinegar Sauce

宫保鸡丁

Dry-fried Chicken (on bones)With Lots Chills And Peppercorn

咖喱牛腩

Da-Qian Style Chicken

Crispy Deep-fried Chicken In Sweet Vinegar Sauce

 

 

£15.80 

£18.20 

£14.90

£18.90

£12.90

£17.90
  

  N £14.90

£17.40

£14.90

 

 

 

 

£18.20

 

£16.80 

£17.40 

£17.40 

£16.20 

£16.80

£17.40
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Hot Main 热

Spicy N: Nuts

   

        

        

        

   

        

Crispy Deep-Fried Whole Sea Bass In Sweet Vinegar Sauce

Steamed Whole Sea Bass

Boiled Whole Sea Bass With Pickled Cabbage In Soup

     

  
     

       

   

    

           

             

       

         

         

     

   

     

       

 

           

       

         

         

     

   

     

       
 

           

Stir-fried King Prawns With Cashew 

Hot Poached Whole Sea Bass In Chilli Oil

Pan-fried Whole Sea Bass With Minced Pork In Chilli Sauce

Braised Whole Sea Bass With Bamboo Shoots And Black Fungus

Nuts

Kong Po King Prawn

腰果虾球

西芹腊肉

尖椒腊肉

Stir-fried Celery With Chinese Style Bacon

Stir-fried Hot Chilli Pepper With Chinese style Bacon

宫保虾球

£15.60 

£15.60

酸菜白肉冻豆腐Pickled Chinese Leaf With Pork Belly And Pre Frozen Tofu In Soup £16.80
 

  

 

 

  

 

  

  

      
   

        

  

 N £17.40 

N £17.20

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        
   

 

 

 

 

花雕糟溜鱼片

糖醋鲈鱼

清蒸鲈鱼

酸菜鲈鱼

酸辣金汤鱼片 Fish Fillets With Enoki Mushroom In Blended Pumpkin 

水煮鲈鱼

干烧鲈鱼

红烧鲈鱼

& £19.80 

£18.80 

£32.60 

£24.80 

Wild Chilli Broth

£30.60

Sauteed Fish Fillets With Black Fungus,Cucumber,Bamboo 

£30.60

£28.90

£28.90

Shoots In Hua-Diao Wine


